MODELS ZOD AND ZOH - THRU-BORE ROTARY PULSE GENERATORS
 (ZOH REPLACES THE MODEL RPGO)
Bulletin No.  ZOD/ZOH-A
Drawing No.  LP0735
Released  03/10
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Model ZOD and ZOH are Thru-Bore Encoders. The ZOD has a bore of
0.25" (6.35 mm) and the ZOH is a 0.375" (9.5 mm) bore. These units are ideal

1.00 (25.4)
0.07 (1.8)
0.80 (20.3)
BLIND BORE DEPTH
Ø1.811
(46.0)
Ø2.16
(54.9)
CABLE LENGTH
36 (914.4) STANDARD
  DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
0.25" Thru-Bore
MODEL NO.
Thru-Bore Rotary Pulse
Generators
60 ZOD0060A
0.375" Thru-Bore
ZOH0060A
100 ZOD0100A ZOH0100A
DESCRIPTION
500 ZOD0500A ZOH0500A
PPR
PART NUMBER
600 ZOD0600A ZOH0600AZOD
&
ZOH 1000 ZOD1000A ZOH1000A
1200 ZOD1200A ZOH1200A
2000 ZOD2000A ZOH2000A
2500 ZOD2500A ZOH2500A
Only factory stocked part numbers are listed. Consult factory for part
number and availability of other PPR and output configurations.